2017171

Drop 1

Drop 2

Drop 3

CALIFORNIA STATE RACE

Race 2 ~ Mondag, Novcmbcr H~th

14:02:42

14:04:02

14:04:48

OCF 0136
HAN 2280

SOC 10835
AHGI 0019

COOK 2904
PASO 2180
GSF 1893
TCH 1950
VASC 15
FMT 717
COOK 2902
SAND 55
BAK 1039
SR 2473
JEDD 5030
SAC 202
GSF 820
CARD 23
WSJ 817
WSJ 696
OCC 319
ARPU 1527
STOR 123
ARPU 35727
AUB 690
TCH 1177
SKY 823
GSF 1601
HUMB 1060

Jim Vander Heide
Abel Castellanos

Bob O’Brien
John Bellandi

Armando De La O
John Partridge
Willie Dias

Mario Martinez
Jim Bryan

Darryl Phelps

Pat Siino

Doug Sanders
Darryl Coston
Steve Sterchi
Eugene Overbey
Tom Kearney
Sharon Mendes
Lynne Cardarelli
Phyllis Rodrigues
Robert Lin

Ray Horta

Frank Cesario
Storm Goranson
Mike Kelly

Joyce Stierlin
Marinela Petrescu
Mike Brown

Tim Perry

Julie Reed

Total Capital Points

Capital Prizes

4145
4145

1381
1381

294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294

18402




Drop 4

Drop 5

Drop 6

Drop 7

Drop 8

Drop 9

Drop 10

Drop 11
Drop 12

Drop 13

14:05:50

14:08:12

14:09:13

14:13:25

14:15:58

14:18:33

14:21:00

14:23:31

14:26:33

14:27:45

VASC 16

HAY 1184
TCH 1941
STON 193
GENE 384

ARPU 1522
KEY 496
AUB 89

AA 21748
MAN 10749
SOC 10728

GSF 642
COOK 2934

ARC 5333

TCH 561
OCF 107
TCH 563

COOK 2900

SOC 10208
SOC 10843
TCH 1785
BIEC 11388
SD 691
TCH 1043
SKY 975
TCH 404
FSC 5266
PASO 2183
MRC 710
MAN 10258

AUB 691
KEY 446
WSJ 244
HAN 2396

ARC 5366
TULE 238

Jim Bryan
Larry Dingman
Luis Lopez
Stone/Perez
Bess Bishop

Frank Cesario
Duane Gragg
Larry Holmes
Tom Hook
Stanton Woody
Sam Medeiros

Reuben Spitsen
Armando De La O

Dan Thorpe

Norm Angers
Gary Robins
Norm Angers

Pat Siino

Pierre Gadd
Patty Driver
Mac Nesler
Cindy Bieche
John Timmerman
Bill Nesler
Jerri Brown
Mario Martinez
Jim Cain

John Partridge
Orin Stuart
Kirby Reed

Joyce Stierlin
Duane Gragg
Barbara Shulman
Abel Castellanos

Dan Thorpe
Mary Cox




Drop 14
Drop 15
Drop 16

Drop 17

Drop 18

Drop 19

Drop 20
Drop 21
Drop 22

Drop 23

Total of 79 birds returned as of 3:30pm.

14:29:57

14:38:02

14:45:28

14:53:51

15:02

15:04

15:15

15:18

15:21

15:25

BAK 1029
GENE 364
HUMB 1010
BAK 1064

| 28688
GSF 2426
MTZ 1443

BAK 2095
SD 593

SOC 10821

TCH 97

SHOW 777

GSF 1594
MAN 10987

Darryl Coston
Gene Tenbrink
Terry Reed
Jim Richesin
Mike Garrett
Willie Dias
Zack Jones

Ted Little
Hamilton/Perez

Chloe O’Brien
Arbert Quejado
Tristen Wells

Carl Perry
Dan Severns




