

2011 CALIFORNIA STATE RACE

Race 2 - Monday, November 14th

Capital Prizes

Drop 1	14:02:42	OCF 0136	Jim Vander Heide	4145
		HAN 2280	Abel Castellanos	4145
Drop 2	14:04:02	SOC 10835	Bob O'Brien	1381
		AHGI 0019	John Bellandi	1381
Drop 3	14:04:48	COOK 2904	Armando De La O	294
		PASO 2180	John Partridge	294
		GSF 1893	Willie Dias	294
		TCH 1950	Mario Martinez	294
		VASC 15	Jim Bryan	294
		FMT 717	Darryl Phelps	294
		COOK 2902	Pat Siino	294
		SAND 55	Doug Sanders	294
		BAK 1039	Darryl Coston	294
		SR 2473	Steve Sterchi	294
		JEDD 5030	Eugene Overbey	294
		SAC 202	Tom Kearney	294
		GSF 820	Sharon Mendes	294
		CARD 23	Lynne Cardarelli	294
		WSJ 817	Phyllis Rodrigues	294
		WSJ 696	Robert Lin	294
		OCC 319	Ray Horta	294
		ARPU 1527	Frank Cesario	294
		STOR 123	Storm Goranson	294
		ARPU 35727	Mike Kelly	294
AUB 690	Joyce Stierlin	294		
TCH 1177	Marinela Petrescu	294		
SKY 823	Mike Brown	294		
GSF 1601	Tim Perry	294		
HUMB 1060	Julie Reed	294		

Total Capital Points

18402

Drop 4	14:05:50	VASC 16 HAY 1184 TCH 1941 STON 193 GENE 384	Jim Bryan Larry Dingman Luis Lopez Stone/Perez Bess Bishop
Drop 5	14:08:12	ARPU 1522 KEY 496 AUB 89 AA 21748 MAN 10749 SOC 10728	Frank Cesario Duane Gragg Larry Holmes Tom Hook Stanton Woody Sam Medeiros
Drop 6	14:09:13	GSF 642 COOK 2934	Reuben Spitsen Armando De La O
Drop 7	14:13:25	ARC 5333	Dan Thorpe
Drop 8	14:15:58	TCH 561 OCF 107 TCH 563	Norm Angers Gary Robins Norm Angers
Drop 9	14:18:33	COOK 2900	Pat Siino
Drop 10	14:21:00	SOC 10208 SOC 10843 TCH 1785 BIEC 11388 SD 691 TCH 1043 SKY 975 TCH 404 FSC 5266 PASO 2183 MRC 710 MAN 10258	Pierre Gadd Patty Driver Mac Nesler Cindy Bieche John Timmerman Bill Nesler Jerri Brown Mario Martinez Jim Cain John Partridge Orin Stuart Kirby Reed
Drop 11	14:23:31	AUB 691	Joyce Stierlin
Drop 12	14:26:33	KEY 446	Duane Gragg
Drop 13	14:27:45	WSJ 244 HAN 2396 ARC 5366 TULE 238	Barbara Shulman Abel Castellanos Dan Thorpe Mary Cox

Drop 14	14:29:57	BAK 1029	Darryl Coston
Drop 15	14:38:02	GENE 364	Gene Tenbrink
Drop 16	14:45:28	HUMB 1010	Terry Reed
Drop 17	14:53:51	BAK 1064 I 28688 GSF 2426	Jim Richesin Mike Garrett Willie Dias
Drop 18	15:02	MTZ 1443	Zack Jones
Drop 19	15:04	BAK 2095 SD 593	Ted Little Hamilton/Perez
Drop 20	15:15	SOC 10821	Chloe O'Brien
Drop 21	15:18	TCH 97	Arbert Quejado
Drop 22	15:21	SHOW 777	Tristen Wells
Drop 23	15:25	GSF 1594 MAN 10987	Carl Perry Dan Severns

Total of 79 birds returned as of 3:30pm.